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Women / XB / 8 Years B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Calame494
Mid Illinois Gym

9.000 9.600 9.4509.400 37.450
8T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Macy Hawk200
Granite City Extreme

9.000 9.350 9.3009.200 36.850
9T 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Quinn Riley157
Oly Rock Hill

9.000 9.300 9.1009.300 36.700
10T 4T 2 6T 3T

3T

Sammi Hill249
TCGA

9.250 8.950 9.2509.250 36.700
4 10 3T 4T 4T

4T

Peyton Miller197
Oly Festus

9.500 9.300 9.1008.450 36.350
1 5T 11T 7T 5 

5 

Allison Mayberry194
Oly Festus

9.100 9.400 8.9008.850 36.250
5 2 10 9 6 

6 

Audrey Fantroy246
TCGA

8.700 9.000 9.2509.050 36.000
12 8T 6 5T 7 

7 

Daphne Woelfel269
TCGA

9.300 9.250 8.4009.000 35.950
3 6 7 13 8 

8 

Cassidy Wick258
TCGA

9.350 8.400 8.7509.250 35.750
2 13 4T 11 9T

9T

Ellen Isrealson228
Skymax

8.800 9.050 8.9508.950 35.750
11 7 8 8 10T

10T

Tillie Melton367
Concordia

9.050 9.000 9.3008.150 35.500
6T 9T 13 3T 11 

11 

Naomi Sherman416
All American

9.050 8.700 8.5008.900 35.150
7T 12 9 12 12 

12 

Simone Bellamy238
Skymax

7.900 8.750 8.8008.450 33.900
13 11 12T 10 13 

13 
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